
Newburgh Enlarged City School District
Salary & Time Sheet Payroll Schedule
School Year 2016 - 2017

 Final  

   Part-timers & Subs
       Time Sheet # of        Time Sheet 12 Month 10 Month 
       Work Period Days        Due Date Pay Date Pay # Pay #

June 11 June 30 20 Friday June 24 Friday 7/08/2016 1*   
July 01 July 08 8 Monday July 11 Friday 7/22/2016 2*  

July 09 July 22 14 Monday July 25 Friday 8/05/2016 3*
July 23 Aug 05 14 Monday Aug 08 Friday 8/19/2016 4*  

Aug 06 Aug 19 14 Monday Aug 22 Friday 9/02/2016 5*
Aug 20 Sept 02 14 Friday Sept 02 Friday 9/16/2016 6 1
Sept 03 Sept 16 14 Monday Sept 19 Friday 9/30/2016 7 2

Sept 17 Sept 23 7 Friday Sept 23 Friday 10/14/2016 8 3
Sept 24 Oct 14 21 Friday Oct 14 Friday 10/28/2016 9 4

Oct 15 Oct 28 14 Friday Oct 28 Thurs 11/10/2016 10 5
Oct 29 Nov 04 7 Friday Nov 04 Wed   11/23/2016 11 6

Nov 05 Nov 25 21 Wed Nov 23 Friday 12/09/2016 12 7
Nov 26 Dec 09 14 Friday Dec 09 Thurs  12/22/2016 13 8

Dec 10 Dec 16 7 Friday Dec 16 Friday 1/06/2017 14 9
Dec 17 Jan 06 21 Friday Jan 06 Friday 1/20/2017 15 10

Jan 07 Jan 20 14 Monday Jan 23 Friday 2/03/2017 16 11
Jan 21 Feb 03 7 Friday Feb 03 Friday 2/17/2017 17 12

Feb 04 Feb 17 14 Friday Feb 17 Friday   3/03/2017 18 13
Feb 18 Mar 03 14 Monday Mar 06 Friday   3/17/2017 19 14
Mar 04 Mar 17 14 Monday Mar 20 Friday   3/31/2017 20 15

Mar 18 Mar 24 7 Monday Mar 27 Tuesday 4/18/2017 21 16
Mar 25 April 14 21 Friday April 07 Friday 4/28/2017 22 17

April 15 April 28 14 Monday May 01 Friday 5/12/2017 23 18
April 29 May 12 14 Monday May 15 Friday 5/26/2017 24 19

May 13 May 26 14 Friday May 26 Friday 6/09/2017 25 20
May 27 June 09 14 Monday June 12 Friday 6/23/2017 26  21

 
*  No Dues Deductions

  

NOTE: Time Sheets are due the Business Day following the Pay Date - See above for specific due dates

NOTE: Tax sheltered annuities & Health Insurance Premiums are 10 month deductions only, beginning 
           Sept 16 & ending June 9 totaling 20 Bi-weekly Deductions (NSAA Heath Ins Prem are for 12 months)

NOTE: June 23 Pay is for the balance of all contracts 

NOTE: Salaries are paid in 1/26 and 1/21 increments.  They do not follow the time sheet work period.  
For overtime and extra earnings, see time sheet schedule above.

 


